
7
4

9.5 41.3 4

114.5

60.3

(168.53)19.19.5

3
8
.1

5
4

38.1

526-Ø8.5 M8

9.5

40

3
6

8.5

2-Ø8.5

85

150

32

50.5

4
4
.5

8.1 19

4
5
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3
.5
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8

4

(8
8
)
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2
4
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快速夹钳法兰底座
门闩拉紧式

请按图示订货

型号 优惠价

数量

价格 100%

1~9 10~

另行报价

未税价(元)

视角标准：第一视角

代码

安装方式

主体材质

表面处理

夹持力(kg)

自重(g) 700 700

镀锌

900 900

法兰底座 法兰底座

SS400 SUS304

WDC40344 WDC40344-SS

WDC40341
WDC40344

Max 133

1
5
2

M
a
x
 9

0

31.8

4-Ø8.5

12.7

2
8
.6

M8

5
8

60.3

5
4

2
7

9
.5

44.5

2-Ø8.7

36.5

WDC40334

视角标准：第一视角

自重(g)

主体材质

表面处理

夹持力(kg)

代码

安装方式

250

SS400

镀锌

450

WDC40334

法兰底座

1
0
2

33.3

1
7
.5

8.7

120

19.1

3

M6

1
1
4

25.4

2- 7.1Ø

3
8
.1

7
.1

2
0
.6

41.3

4
0
.5

28

6
1
.9

4-Ø7.1

WDC40870

法兰底座

镀锌

700

700

SS400

WDC40870

WDC40870

WDC40344

WDC40344-SS

680 680

镀锌

900 900

法兰底座 法兰底座

SS400 SUS304

WDC40341 WDC40341-SS WDC40344

WDC40344-SS

WDC40341

WDC40341-SS

WDC40341

WDC40341-SS

WDC40334

H3

快
速

夹
钳

气
动

夹
钳
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